Position

Director Of Public Works

Assistant Director Of Public
Works

Maintenance Superintendent

Environmental Services
Manager

Assistant Maintenance
Superintendent

Public Works Supervisor
Public Works Inspector
Public Works Supervisor
Executive Assistant Il
Maintenance Crew Leader
Management Analyst |
Maintenance Crew Leader
Maintenance Crew Leader
Maintenance Crew Leader
Maintenance Crew Leader
Maintenance Crew Leader
Maintenance Crew Leader
Engineering Assistant
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker I

Other Positions Held City

Bellflower

Bellflower

Bellflower

Bellflower

Bellflower

Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower

Bellflower

Department

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$140,587
$123,786

$101,810
$93,780

$83,866

$78,642
$78,355
$70,665
$65,485
$63,235
$62,984
$61,632
$60,661
$59,339
$58,933
$58,366
$58,221
$58,025
$55,807
$54,863
$53,920
$51,188
$49,590
$49,123
$48,799
$48,231
$48,199
$46,916

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,248
$26,320

$31,021
$33,962

$31,994

$21,846
$15,441
$29,969
$21,018
$11,933
$13,978
$25,748
$27,333
$26,281
$27,889
$23,325
$25,150
$11,304

$8,313
$11,232
$10,446
$25,756
$25,760
$25,169
$22,805

$7,506
$21,502
$26,312



Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Administrative Assistant |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Custodian
Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower

Bellflower

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$46,881
$45,502
$44,908
$43,995
$42,258
$41,415
$32,309
$18,856

$6,788

$24,391
$24,391
$8,669
$6,740
$14,807
$23,637
$11,421
$6,843
$2,346



