Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Public Works		Bellflower	Public Works	\$140,587	\$44,248
Assistant Director Of Public Works		Bellflower	Public Works	\$123,786	\$26,320
Maintenance Superintendent		Bellflower	Public Works	\$101,810	\$31,021
Environmental Services Manager		Bellflower	Public Works	\$93,780	\$33,962
Assistant Maintenance Superintendent		Bellflower	Public Works	\$83,866	\$31,994
Public Works Supervisor		Bellflower	Public Works	\$78,642	\$21,846
Public Works Inspector		Bellflower	Public Works	\$78,355	\$15,441
Public Works Supervisor		Bellflower	Public Works	\$70,665	\$29,969
Executive Assistant II		Bellflower	Public Works	\$65,485	\$21,018
Maintenance Crew Leader		Bellflower	Public Works	\$63,235	\$11,933
Management Analyst I		Bellflower	Public Works	\$62,984	\$13,978
Maintenance Crew Leader		Bellflower	Public Works	\$61,632	\$25,748
Maintenance Crew Leader		Bellflower	Public Works	\$60,661	\$27,333
Maintenance Crew Leader		Bellflower	Public Works	\$59,339	\$26,281
Maintenance Crew Leader		Bellflower	Public Works	\$58,933	\$27,889
Maintenance Crew Leader		Bellflower	Public Works	\$58,366	\$23,325
Maintenance Crew Leader		Bellflower	Public Works	\$58,221	\$25,150
Engineering Assistant		Bellflower	Public Works	\$58,025	\$11,304
Maintenance Worker II		Bellflower	Public Works	\$55,807	\$8,313
Maintenance Worker II		Bellflower	Public Works	\$54,863	\$11,232
Maintenance Worker II		Bellflower	Public Works	\$53,920	\$10,446
Maintenance Worker II		Bellflower	Public Works	\$51,188	\$25,756
Maintenance Worker II		Bellflower	Public Works	\$49,590	\$25,760
Maintenance Worker II		Bellflower	Public Works	\$49,123	\$25,169
Maintenance Worker II		Bellflower	Public Works	\$48,799	\$22,805
Maintenance Worker I		Bellflower	Public Works	\$48,231	\$7,506
Maintenance Worker II		Bellflower	Public Works	\$48,199	\$21,502
Maintenance Worker II		Bellflower	Public Works	\$46,916	\$26,312

Maintenance Worker II	Bellflov	ver Public Works	\$46,881	\$24,391
Maintenance Worker II	Bellflov	ver Public Works	\$45,502	\$24,391
Maintenance Worker I	Bellflov	ver Public Works	\$44,908	\$8,669
Administrative Assistant I	Bellflov	ver Public Works	\$43,995	\$6,740
Maintenance Worker I	Bellflov	ver Public Works	\$42,258	\$14,807
Maintenance Worker I	Bellflov	ver Public Works	\$41,415	\$23,637
Maintenance Custodian	Bellflov	ver Public Works	\$32,309	\$11,421
Maintenance Worker I	Bellflov	ver Public Works	\$18,856	\$6,843
Maintenance Worker I	Bellflov	ver Public Works	\$6,788	\$2,346